
1 2 3 4

GROUP 1 GROUP 2 GROUP 3 GROUP 4

1 113 OSTANI IMAD CRAP 1 114 SEBIA A/RAHMANE WAR 1 115 HOUAT Med LAMINE NRZ 1 116 AZZALA A/RAHMENE EL-ATTAF

2 128 FOUDIA SALAH FSRUBz 2 127 KESSACI BILLAL ACB 2 125 BELHADJ MAHDI EL-ATTAF 2 126 SBAA BRAHIM NRZ

3 138 HAIL AHMED EL-ATTAF 3 140 MEDREG ABDELWAHAB EL-ATTAF 3 131 ZERABIB Z/EDDINE ACB 3 142 CHANDALI AMIR ASRK

4 129 MEZIANI NASSIM OSA 4 132 SEDRAYA CHEMSEDDINE NRZ 4 135 BELARBI YACINE ASJIO 4 136 BOUCHENFOUF KADA SAFA/SBA

5 6 7 8

GROUP 5 GROUP 6 GROUP 7 GROUP 8

1 117 LAZAZI AMINE RCA 1 118 SEBIA MOHAMED WAR 1 119 MEGHAOUZEL SALAH USMMH 1 120 NASRI KARIM ACB

2 124 BELHADJI A/KRIM ASJIO 2 123 BELLAHCENE A/OUAHAB USMMH 2 122 GOUASMI AHMED W/KH 2 121 BOULEFKHAD LYES AJSK

3 144 TELLAHI BILLEL ASRK 3 130 TEFAHI ANIS ACB 3 143 MEDJANI AKRAM ASRK 3 133 CHEREIF SID AHMED CRAP

4 141 NADJER YOUNES N.M 4 137 BELKADI OUSSAMA RCA 4 134 DJOUMAD MOHAMED ASJIO 4 139 SAIDJ ZOHEIR W/KH

1 2 3 4

GROUP 1 GROUP 2 GROUP 3 GROUP 4

1 213 DJEDJIK LOUBNA ICR 1 214 REBAHI NARIMANE ASFTTA 1 215 ABADOU KHEIRA OSD 1 216 AMROUNE YASMINE NRZ

2 228 BAKIRI NOUR RCA 2 227 RADJEF HANANE RCA 2 226 YOUSFI CERINE NRZ 2 225 RAMOUS SANA ICR

3 232 BELYACINE MERIEM NRZ 3 240 MINASSERI CHAHINEZ USDSC 3 229 LAZAZI MAROUA RCA 3 235 ZEROUKI AYA USDSC

4 239 BOUDDJELLAL WISSAL NRWA 4 242 KACI CHAOUCHE RACHA JTTH 4 234 DAOUDI SABRINA ICR 4 238 CHAKER YASMINE NRWA

5 6 7 8

GROUP 5 GROUP 6 GROUP 7 GROUP 8

1 217 SEDDIKI NARIMANE NRZ 1 218 KESSACI AMINA ACB 1 219 SEDDIKI NESRINE CASAM 1 220 MEROUCHE HADIL ASFTTA

2 224 DJEDJIK AMANI ICR 2 223 MERKOUSSI SARAH ESH 2 221 BENYAMINA KHAOULA ASFTTA 2 222 TIKOUK MAROUA FSRUBz

3 244 GUAOUAOUI LINA RCA 3 236 BALE HYDAYAT USDSC 3 231 KEDID DALILA ESH 3 241 RIAD LILIA JTTH

4 237 ZAGHLANE AYA USDSC 4 230 ABBAS AYAT W/KH 4 243 OUNOUGHI RANIA JTTH 4 233 BAHLOUL CHAIMA ESH

TIRAGE AU SORT CRITERIUM NATIONAL 2

MESSIEURS

DAMES
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Match Date Heure Table 1 2 3 4 Pts. Pos.

1-3 9H00 7

2-4 9H00 7

1-2 11-May

3-4

1-4

2-3

-

-

Match Date Heure Table 1 2 3 4 Pts. Pos.

1-3 9H00 8

2-4 9H00 8

1-2 11-May

3-4

1-4

2-3

-

-

Match Date Heure Table 1 2 3 4 Pts. Pos.

1-3 9H00 9

2-4 9H00 9

1-2 11-May

3-4

1-4

2-3

-

-

Match Date Heure Table 1 2 3 4 Pts. Pos.

1-3 9H00 10

2-4 9H00 10

1-2 11-May

3-4

1-4

2-3

-

-

Match Date Heure Table 1 2 3 4 Pts. Pos.

1-3 9H00 11

2-4 9H00 11

1-2 11-May

3-4

1-4

2-3

-

-

Match Date Heure Table 1 2 3 4 Pts. Pos.

1-3 9H00 12

2-4 9H00 12

1-2 11-May

3-4

1-4

2-3

-

-

Match Date Heure Table 1 2 3 4 Pts. Pos.

1-3 9H00 13

2-4 9H00 13

1-2 11-May

3-4

1-4

2-3

-

-

Match Date Heure Table 1 2 3 4 Pts. Pos.

1-3 9H00 14

2-4 9H00 14

1-2 11-May

3-4

1-4

2-3

-

-

0

0

0

4 139 SAIDJ ZOHEIR W/KH

3 133 CHEREIF SID AHMED CRAP

2 121 BOULEFKHAD LYES

0

  Messieurs Poule 8 

1 120 NASRI KARIM ACB 0

4 134 DJOUMAD MOHAMED ASJIO

AJSK

3 143 MEDJANI AKRAM ASRK

2 122 GOUASMI AHMED W/KH 0

0

0

  Messieurs Poule 7 

1 119 MEGHAOUZEL SALAH USMMH 0

4 137 BELKADI OUSSAMA RCA

3 130 TEFAHI ANIS ACB

2 123 BELLAHCENE A/OUAHAB USMMH 0

0

0 4

  Messieurs Poule 6 

1 118 SEBIA MOHAMED WAR 0

4 141 NADJER YOUNES N.M

3 144 TELLAHI BILLEL ASRK

2 124 BELHADJI A/KRIM ASJIO 0

0

0 2

  Messieurs Poule 5 

1 117 LAZAZI AMINE RCA 0 2

4 136 BOUCHENFOUF KADA SAFA/SBA

3 142 CHANDALI AMIR ASRK

2 126 SBAA BRAHIM NRZ 0 1

0 3

0

  Messieurs Poule 4 

1 116 AZZALA A/RAHMENE EL-ATTAF 0

4 135 BELARBI YACINE ASJIO

3 131 ZERABIB Z/EDDINE ACB

2 125 BELHADJ MAHDI EL-ATTAF 0

0

0 3

  Messieurs Poule 3 

1 115 HOUAT Med LAMINE NRZ 0

4 132 SEDRAYA CHEMSEDDINE NRZ

4 129 MEZIANI NASSIM OSA

3 140 MEDREG ABDELWAHAB EL-ATTAF

2 127 KESSACI BILLAL ACB

  Messieurs Poule 2 

1 114 SEBIA A/RAHMANE WAR 0 2

0

0

0

0

0

  Messieurs Poule 1 

1 113 OSTANI IMAD CRAP 0

3 138 HAIL AHMED EL-ATTAF

2

CRITERIUM NATIONAL 1 ET 2

TIPASA;  11-12 MAI 2018

128 FOUDIA SALAH FSRUBz
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Match Date Heure Table 1 2 3 4 Pts. Pos.

1-3 10H30 7

2-4 10H30 7

1-2 11-May

3-4

1-4

2-3

-

-

Match Date Heure Table 1 2 3 4 Pts. Pos.

1-3 10H30 8

2-4 10H30 8

1-2 11-May

3-4

1-4

2-3

-

-

Match Date Heure Table 1 2 3 4 Pts. Pos.

1-3 10H30 9

2-4 10H30 9

1-2 11-May

3-4

1-4

2-3

-

-

Match Date Heure Table 1 2 3 4 Pts. Pos.

1-3 10H30 10

2-4 10H30 10

1-2 11-May

3-4

1-4

2-3

-

-

Match Date Heure Table 1 2 3 4 Pts. Pos.

1-3 10H30 11

2-4 10H30 11

1-2 11-May

3-4

1-4

2-3

-

-

Match Date Heure Table 1 2 3 4 Pts. Pos.

1-3 10H30 12

2-4 10H30 12

1-2 11-May

3-4

1-4

2-3

-

-

Match Date Heure Table 1 2 3 4 Pts. Pos.

1-3 10H30 13

2-4 10H30 13

1-2 11-May

3-4

1-4

2-3

-

-

Match Date Heure Table 1 2 3 4 Pts. Pos.

1-3 10H30 14

2-4 10H30 14

1-2 11-May

3-4

1-4

2-3

-

-

0

0 4

0

4 233 BAHLOUL CHAIMA ESH

3 241 RIAD LILIA JTTH

2 222 TIKOUK MAROUA

0

  Dames Poule 8 

1 220 MEROUCHE HADIL ASFTTA 0 2

4 243 OUNOUGHI RANIA JTTH

FSRUBz

3 231 KEDID DALILA ESH

2 221 BENYAMINA KHAOULA ASFTTA 0

0

0

  Dames Poule 7 

1 219 SEDDIKI NESRINE CASAM 0

4 230 ABBAS AYAT W/KH

3 236 BALE HYDAYAT USDSC

2 223 MERKOUSSI SARAH ESH 0

0

0

  Dames Poule 6 

1 218 KESSACI AMINA ACB 0

4 237 ZAGHLANE AYA USDSC

3 244 GUAOUAOUI LINA RCA

2 224 DJEDJIK AMANI ICR 0

0

0

  Dames Poule 5 

1 217 SEDDIKI NARIMANE NRZ 0

4 238 CHAKER YASMINE NRWA

3 235 ZEROUKI AYA USDSC

2 225 RAMOUS SANA ICR 0

0

0

  Dames Poule 4 

1 216 AMROUNE YASMINE NRZ 0

4 234 DAOUDI SABRINA ICR

3 229 LAZAZI MAROUA RCA

2 226 YOUSFI CERINE NRZ 0

0

0

  Dames Poule 3 

1 215 ABADOU KHEIRA OSD 0

4 242 KACI CHAOUCHE RACHA JTTH

4 239 BOUDDJELLAL WISSAL NRWA

3 240 MINASSERI CHAHINEZ USDSC

2 227 RADJEF HANANE RCA

  Dames Poule 2 

1 214 REBAHI NARIMANE ASFTTA 0

0

0

0

0

0

  Dames Poule 1 

1 213 DJEDJIK LOUBNA ICR 0

3 232 BELYACINE MERIEM NRZ

2

CRITERIUM NATIONAL 1 ET 2

TIPASA;  11-12 MAI 2018

228 BAKIRI NOUR RCA
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